General information about company

Scrip code 530589

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE573B01016

Name of the company PRIMA PLASTICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 thether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of le:r.t 10f No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbefr of V(_)tt_ing 1I{>i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of f “' W ; d-y shares har " | % of total no. of | ¢SS Of securthies (1X)
Category | of 0s- Wiy pa pai=up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder ity shares sharcs Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIIDAs a | (+aes e o | Class % of
V) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 11 6432504 6432504 | 58.47 6432504 6432504 | 58.47
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 7665 4567966 4567966 |41.53 4567966 4567966 |41.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 7676 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sre:iresd
No. Of Shares | Sharecholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P c98%¢ OF
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XIT) otherwise
Category Shares Shares Outstanding conversion of Sares encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . . (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . - held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
an » Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W, ts (Xi XD)= (VID+H(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 58.47 6432504
Group
ublic .
B Publi 41.53 4306411
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10738915




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N ”
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (1II) shares equity Recl:)ei tsl'y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV). | shares | /1 P Wyt vy [ 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class | Total
held Asa % of X egty Tota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 6432504 6432504 | 58.47 6432504 6432504 | 58.47
undivided Family
(S:I)a(—ll;otal 11 6432504 6432504 | 58.47 6432504 6432504 | 58.47
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 6432504 6432504 | 58.47 6432504 6432504 | 58.47
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 7161 2685276 2685276 | 24.41 2685276 2685276 |24.41
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 16 1012681 1012681 |9.21 1012681 1012681 |9.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 488 870009 870009 | 7.91 870009 870009 | 7.91
(specify)
(81;1;)(-3"F)0ta1 7665 4567966 4567966 |41.53 4567966 4567966 |41.53
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 7665 4567966 4567966 |41.53 4567966 4567966 |41.53
B)2)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7676 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
7676 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. B SNAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . -~ sa Sa | dematerialized
I Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 58.47 6432504
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 58.47 6432504
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.47 6432504
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.41 2483521
(a(ii)) 9.21 1012681
(e) 791 810209
Sub-Total (B) 41.53 4306411
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
41.53 4306411
B)=B)(1)+
BX2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 10738915
Total (A+B+C 100 10738915

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHAVI
DILIP
PAREKH

NITIKA B
TOLIA

MEHTA VIJAY
MANSUKHLAL

HINA VIJAY
MEHTA

SHASHIKALA
MANHAR
PAREKH

DILIP
MANHARLAL
PAREKH

CHHAYA
BHASKAR
PAREKH

PAN (II)

AAAPP9634P

AAAPT4896M

AABPMS5512G

AALPM2594C

ACNPP1304R

AFFPP4206B

AFYPP5618N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

406530

40352

10

101

486410

2615420

216711

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

406530

40352

101

486410

2615420

216711

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

4.42

23.78

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

406530

40352

10

101

486410

2615420

216711

Class eg:y

Total

406530

40352

101

486410

2615420

216711

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.7

0.37

4.42

23.78

1.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.37

4.42

23.78

1.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 4643 40352 10 101 486410 2615420 216711
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Shareholder type Group Group Promoter Group Group Group Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRATIK BHASKAR
PAREKH

CHARMI PARAS
PAREKH

BHASKAR MANHARLAL
PAREKH

PARAS BHASKAR
PAREKH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AGBPP2997C

AGEPA6716H

AGUPP5308E

AGZPP8496L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

115100

250

2551610

10

6432504

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

115100

250

2551610

6432504

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

23.2

58.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

115100

250

2551610

10

6432504

Class eg:y

Total

115100

250

2551610

10

6432504

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

23.2

58.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

23.2

58.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 115100 250 2551610 10 6432504
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACPPJ9566K

AHCPK2417L

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110720

209922

188890

509532

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W) (VD

110720

209922

188890

509532

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.91

1.72

4.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

110720

209922

188890

509532

Class eg:y

Total

110720

209922

188890

509532

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.91

1.72

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.91

1.72

4.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

110720

209922

188890

509532

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4 5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

HUF IEPF

IEPF

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category | Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY
MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

PAN (IT)

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

52

18

139 1

1

273

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

152499

12459

16167

178038 | 185874

185874

324972

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

152499

12459

16167

178038 | 185874

185874

324972

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.39

0.11

0.15

1.62 1.69

1.69

2.95

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

152499

12459

16167

178038 | 185874

185874

324972

Class eg:y

Total

152499

12459

16167

178038 | 185874

185874

324972

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.39

0.11

0.15

1.62 1.69

1.69

2.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.39

0.11

0.15

1.62 1.69

1.69

2.95




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

148899

12459

16167

178038

185874

185874

268772

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

488

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

870009

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

870009

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

870009

Class eg:y

Total

870009

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 810209
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN NO IS NOT AVAILABLE




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



