General information about company	
Scrip code	530589
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE573B01016
Name of the company	PRIMA PLASTICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders (III)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	6432504			6432504	58.47	6432504		6432504	58.47
(B)	Public	7665	4567966			4567966	41.53	4567966		4567966	41.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7676	11000470			11000470	100	11000470		11000470	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.47					6432504
(B)	Public				41.53					4306411
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10738915

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	6432504			6432504	58.47	6432504		6432504	58.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	6432504			6432504	58.47	6432504		6432504	58.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	6432504			6432504	58.47	6432504		6432504	58.47
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					·
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7161	2685276			2685276	24.41	2685276		2685276	24.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	1012681			1012681	9.21	1012681		1012681	9.21
(e)	Any Other (specify)	488	870009			870009	7.91	870009		870009	7.91
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7665	4567966			4567966	41.53	4567966		4567966	41.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7665	4567966			4567966	41.53	4567966		4567966	41.53
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler	•		
Total ( A+B+C2)		7676	11000470			11000470	100	11000470		11000470	100
Total (A+B+C)		7676	11000470			11000470	100	11000470		11000470	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlyin Outstand: Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Sr.			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.47					6432504
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.47					6432504
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.47					6432504
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	•		•		1
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				24.41					2483521
(a(ii))				9.21					1012681
(e)				7.91					810209
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.53					4306411
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.53					4306411
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					10738915
Total (A+B+C				100					10738915

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fai	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHAVI DILIP PAREKH	NITIKA B TOLIA	MEHTA VIJAY MANSUKHLAL	HINA VIJAY MEHTA	SHASHIKALA MANHAR PAREKH	DILIP MANHARLAL PAREKH	CHHAYA BHASKAR PAREKH
PAN (II)	AAAPP9634P	AAAPT4896M	AABPM5512G	AALPM2594C	ACNPP1304R	AFFPP4206B	AFYPP5618N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.37	0	0	4.42	23.78	1.97
Number of Voting	g Rights held in e	each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
Class eg:y							
Total	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.7	0.37	0	0	4.42	23.78	1.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.37	0	0	4.42	23.78	1.97
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			T	1	T	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)			1 (1117)				
Number of Shares	s pledged or othe	erwise encumbere	d (XIII)	<u> </u>	T	T	1
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711			
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group			

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRATIK BHASKAR PAREKH	CHARMI PARAS PAREKH	BHASKAR MANHARLAL PAREKH	PARAS BHASKAR PAREKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGBPP2997C	AGEPA6716H	AGUPP5308E	AGZPP8496L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	115100	250	2551610	10	6432504
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	115100	250	2551610	10	6432504
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	0	23.2	0	58.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	115100	250	2551610	10	6432504
Class eg:y					
Total	115100	250	2551610	10	6432504
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	0	23.2	0	58.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	0	23.2	0	58.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	rumbered (XIII)	1		1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	115100	250	2551610	10	6432504					
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group						

Searial No.	1	2	3	<u> </u>
Name of the				
Shareholders (I)	ASHOK KUMAR JAIN	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	SANGEETHA S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACPPJ9566K	AHCPK2417L	AIJPS3739F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110720	209922	188890	509532
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110720	209922	188890	509532
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.91	1.72	4.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	110720	209922	188890	509532
Class eg:y				
Total	110720	209922	188890	509532
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.91	1.72	4.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.91	1.72	4.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110720	209922	188890	509532

Reason for not providing PAN	

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	IEPF	IEPF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	
PAN (II)						ZZZZZ9999Z	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	52	18	5	139	1	1	273
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	152499	12459	16167	178038	185874	185874	324972
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	152499	12459	16167	178038	185874	185874	324972
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	0.11	0.15	1.62	1.69	1.69	2.95
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	ss of securities (	IX)	l		
Class eg: X	152499	12459	16167	178038	185874	185874	324972
Class eg:y							
Total	152499	12459	16167	178038	185874	185874	324972
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.39	0.11	0.15	1.62	1.69	1.69	2.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	0.11	0.15	1.62	1.69	1.69	2.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	148899	12459	16167	178038	185874	185874	268772
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	488				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	870009				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	870009				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.91				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	870009				
Class eg:y					
Total	870009				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.91				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.91				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	810209		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	PAN NO IS NOT AVAILABLE		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence